
OFF 14:31:33 Mr.J.M.Walton John Walton N
SPBook: 128

OFF 14:49:28 Miss.K.L.Hampton Christopher Fereday +10
SPBook: 127

OFF 15:09:38 Mr.W.M.Blades,Mr.M.R.Burroughs Alan Jenkins +5
SPBook: 127

OFF 15:27:51 Miss.S.L.Slater Christopher Jones +10
SPBook: 128

Withdrawals: Mon Amis - Season

MONMORE Meeting 36
RACE RESULTS Tuesday, 10 February 2026
MILD & RAIN SHOWERS Course: GOOD
Race 1 14.31 480m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

DARVER SPARK 4 4.49 3222 1st SH EP,Mid,Crd&Led4,HeldOn 31.2 2/1J 29.81
Only On Bale 1 4.57 5333 2nd SH Rails,FinishedWell 31.9 10/3 29.82
Droopys Vanity 5 4.57 4554 3rd Hd MsdBrk,Wide,Crd2,FinWell 27.6 2/1J 29.83
Bombay Lucky 3 4.73 6645 4th 1 SlowAw,Middle,RanOn 31.0 11/1 29.89
Vixons Ricchezze 2 4.50 1111 5th 3¼ QAway,Rails,LedToCrd4 29.5 3/1 30.08
Oh No Doubt 6 4.51 2466 6th 4½ EarlyP,Wide,Crowded2 28.2 20/1 30.18

Race 2 14.49 480m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

AERO PEART 6 4.43 1111 1st 1¼ QuickAw,Wide,ALed 29.2 9/1 29.11
Aero Euphoria 1 4.54 4222 2nd 1¼ Rails,RanOn 27.2 15/8 29.21
Inca Darling 2 4.55 5444 3rd 6 RailsToMiddle,Crowded1 28.0 5/1 29.60
Signet Marshall 3 4.51 2333 4th 7¼ Middle,Crowded1&¼ 34.1 1/1F 29.69
Amka Raven 4 4.52 3555 5th 9 Middle,Crowded1&¼ 27.3 8/1 29.83
Winterfield Kell 5 4.56 6666 6th 9¼ SlowAw,Wide,Crowded1 27.8 20/1 29.84

Race 3 15.09 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

NEWINN GEORGIA 1 3-2- 1st 1¼ Rails,Led2 27.4 11/8F 15.93
Tommys Prosecco 3 4-1- 2nd 1¼ Middle,EveryChance 27.1 9/2 16.03
Aero Haraka 5 1-3- 3rd 2½ QuickAw,Wide,EveryChance 32.2 10/3 16.14
Pay On Time 6 2-4- 4th 3½ MissedBreak,Wide 29.3 3/1 16.22
Catunda Apollo 2 5-5- 5th 5¼ MissedBrk,MidTRls 30.4 20/1 16.35
Moanteen Cobra 4 6-6- 6th 6¼ SlowAway 30.2 6/1 16.43

Race 4 15.27 480m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £455 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

WILMA RUDOLPH 3 4.39 2321 1st 2¼ EPace,Middle,Led3,RanOn 29.7 9/4F 28.45
Southwood Fury 6 4.37 1112 2nd 2¼ QuickAw,Wide,LedTo3 30.9 10/3 28.63
Zenith Fotospor (Res) 2 4.48 4444 3rd 3½ EarlyP,Rails,Crowded3 29.9 7/2 28.74
Chakra 5 4.50 6666 4th 5¾ SlowAw,Middle 27.8 7/2 28.91
Mossend Mick 4 4.48 5555 5th 7 MissedBrk,Middle 33.5 9/2 29.01
Without Wings 1 4.40 3233 6th 8 EarlyP,Rails,Crowded3 29.9 8/1 29.10

 

OFF 15:47:28 J G And The Bees Alan Jenkins +15
SPBook: 128

*** BOWSER AFTER RACE ***

OFF 16:04:36 Mr.T.A.Smith Gary Griffiths N
SPBook: 128

OFF 16:24:40 Mr.G.A.Griffiths,Mr.S.G.Harvey Gary Griffiths N
SPBook: 127

OFF 16:42:32 Mr.D.R.Brown Alan Jenkins +10
SPBook: 128

*** TRAPS 3 & 4 TO REQUALIFY ***

OFF 17:01:36 Mr.C.Boles Craig Marston N
SPBook: 123

Race 5 15.47 630m Flat (S3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £455 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SPORTING INCA 2 00.00 1111 1st 1¼ QAway,Rails,ALed,(HT) 34.8 7/1 38.83
Do Gooder 5 00.00 2222 2nd 1¼ MidToWide,EvCh,(HT) 36.1 7/4F 38.93
Transfer Aaliyah 1 00.00 4333 3rd 2 Rails,Crowded1,(HT) 26.9 11/4 38.99
Feeling Groovy 4 00.00 5444 4th 3¾ MissedBrk,Mid,Crd1,(HT) 28.6 11/4 39.13
Has A Squeak 3 00.00 3666 5th 5 SAway,Mid,Crowded1&3,(HT) 29.9 9/2 39.23
Longacres Fee 6 00.00 6555 6th 13 Wide,Crowded1&3,(HT) 28.2 12/1 39.87

Race 6 16.04 264m Flat (D2) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

JAYNE LOUISE 5 1-1- 1st SH QuickAw,Wide,HeldOn 29.0 5/4F 15.69
Access To Cash 1 2-2- 2nd SH EPace,Rails,RanOn 33.2 4/1 15.70
Specific Role 6 6-4- 3rd 2½ SlowAw,Wide,Crowded1 34.0 10/3 15.89
Swift Zoo 4 5-3- 4th 2¾ Middle,Crowded1 34.8 5/1 15.90
Casino Brody 2 3-5- 5th 5½ Rails,Crowded1 34.4 8/1 16.13
Knockbann Daisy 3 4-6- 6th 6 Middle,Crowded1 26.2 7/1 16.17

Race 7 16.24 480m Flat (A2) 1st £165, Others £60 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

DROOPYS JOT 6 4.46 3111 1st 8¼ EPace,Wide,Led2,RanOnWell 30.0 11/4 28.68
Tromora Force 3 4.44 1222 2nd 8¼ QuickAw,Middle,Crowded1 36.6 9/2 29.34
Holding Aero 4 4.51 4443 3rd 8¾ Middle,CrowdedStart&1&2 32.2 4/1 29.39
Joes Luck 1 4.43 2334 4th 9½ EPace,Rails,Crowded1&2 35.5 5/1 29.45
Shannas Cove 2 4.52 6566 5th 11 SlowAw,Rails,Crowded1&2 34.5 7/1 29.56
Common Canter 5 4.49 5655 6th 11¼ Middle,CrowdedStart&1&2 35.2 2/1F 29.57

Race 8 16.42 480m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

REMARKABLE SCAMP 6 4.43 1111 1st 2¼ QuickAw,Wide,ALed 33.9 4/1 28.99
Zenith Dazzler 2 4.45 2222 2nd 2¼ EPace,Rails,Crowded1 35.2 11/4 29.18
Aero Neonpulse 1 4.49 5333 3rd 3½ EPace,Rails,Crowded1 25.5 9/2 29.27
Downmexicoway 5 4.49 4444 4th 6 EPace,Baulked1 32.2 15/8F 29.47
Aero Benny 3 4.50 6555 5th Dis Middle,Baulked&Fell1 32.7 4/1 00.00
Batmans Gift 4 4.48 3666 6th Dis Middle,Baulked&Fell1 34.4 11/1 00.00

Race 9 17.01 630m Flat (S4) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

DROOPYS MOOSE 4 00.00 5555 1st 2¼ SAw,Mid,Crd1,LdNrLn,(HT) 36.3 10/11F 39.76
Winterfield Boom 3 00.00 4333 2nd 2¼ Crd1,DIntRnIn,Disq,(HT) 31.8 5/1 39.94
Serenity Sunset 1 00.00 2444 3rd 3¼ Rails,Crowded1,(HT) 27.5 7/1 40.02
Mezmerize 6 00.00 3222 4th 4 MiddleToWide,Crd1,(HT) 25.8 11/1 40.08
Darley Ducker 2 00.00 1111 5th 4¼ QAw,Rls,LedToImpRnIn,(HT) 28.3 2/1 40.09
Vacant 5



OFF 17:19:52 Mr.G.W.Tweats,Mr.R.P.Tweats Craig Marston N
SPBook: 128

OFF 17:37:26 Aero Racing Syndicate Patrick Curtin N
SPBook: 127

Withdrawals: Dowuworryprest - OffColr

OFF 17:57:32 Mr.D.I.Cartwright,Mr.A.J.Highfield,Mr.C.D.Marston,Mr.A.Yorke Craig Marston N
SPBook: 127

MONMORE Meeting 36
RACE RESULTS Tuesday, 10 February 2026
MILD & RAIN SHOWERS Course: GOOD
Race 10 17.19 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

STOUKE SALAH 2 2-2- 1st 1¼ EP,RlsToMid,Crd1,LedRunIn 34.0 9/4F 16.05
Hawkfield Bionic 1 1-1- 2nd 1¼ QuickAw,Rails,EveryChance 27.8 11/4 16.16
Elderberry Luna 5 5-3- 3rd 3 MiddleToWide,Crowded1 25.9 7/2 16.29
Homerun Hound 6 6-5- 4th 4 SlowAw,Wide,Crowded1 33.8 7/1 16.37
Vixons Mercedes 3 4-4- 5th 4¼ Middle,Crowded1 26.7 7/1 16.39
Winterfield May 4 3-6- 6th 5¼ Middle,Crowded1 30.4 10/3 16.48

Race 11 17.37 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

AERO ZANZIBAR 1 1-1- 1st ¾ QuickAw,Rails,ALed 24.7 5/2F 15.99
Whisky Knight (Res) 4 2-2- 2nd ¾ EarlyP,Middle,EveryChance 33.1 3/1 16.06
Killimor Canya 6 3-3- 3rd 1 EarlyP,Wide,EveryChance 31.7 11/4 16.07
Stackemup Polly 5 4-5- 4th 3¼ MissedBreak,Wide 27.5 10/1 16.25
Like Lightning 2 6-4- 5th 3½ SlowAw,Middle,Crowded1 32.4 10/3 16.28
Thirty Seconds 3 5-6- 6th 5¾ MsdBrk,Middle,Crowded1 30.1 6/1 16.45

Race 12 17.57 264m Flat (D3) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

MOTTEE GRACE 5 3-3- 1st 1 Wide,LedRunIn 28.1 7/2 15.78
Ayle Bucks 2 2-2- 2nd 1 EPace,Rails,Crd1,RanOn 34.9 9/2 15.86
Youre Gone 6 6-4- 3rd 1¾ SlowAw,Wide,Crowded1 32.4 5/1 15.92
Cashed Irita 3 4-5- 4th 2¼ MissedBrk,Mid,Crowded1 26.5 10/3 15.96
Elderberry Mhysa 1 1-1- 5th 2½ QuickAw,Rails,LedToRunIn 28.4 7/1 15.97
Paradise Gomez 4 5-6- 6th 3¼ MissedBrk,Mid,Crowded1 27.1 15/8F 16.04

 


